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Standings

TEAM

David

Draft Dominator

Tammie

Joseph

Jay

Richard

Phil

Kim

Missy

Bob

Dick

Rob

Total Points
Draft Dominator
David
Tammie
Joseph
Kim
Jay
Phil
Dick
Richard
Rob
Missy
Bob
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PCT
0.692
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308

2050
2048
2023
1980
1956
1955
1936
1863
1811
1741
1724
1647

PF
1594
1590
1570
1518
1441
1417
1410
1471
1342
1311
1430
1280

PA
1351
1462
1563
1595
1340
1436
1497
1499
1426
1425
1422
1358

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 5
Won 2
Lost 4
Lost 3
Lost 1
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